Switch Fuse Units
Rewirable & HRC Fuse Type
Switch Fuse Unit
HPL Electric & Power Ltd
HPL Electric & Power Ltd
HPL Electric & Power Ltd
HPL Electric & Power Ltd
HPL Electric & Power Ltd

Kundli-131028, Sonipat, Haryana INDIA.
Tel.:  +91-130-350 3958,  350 3437
Registered Office: 1/20, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi-110 002, INDIA.
E-mail: hpl@hplindia.com
HPL Electric & Power Ltd
Customer Care No.: 18004190198
E-mail: customercare@hplindia.com
For online Complaint Registration:
Follow us :
Dimensional Details (in mm)
Rating Item Code   A B C D E F G H I J
32A-415V-SPN SFSRW4SPN32 151 220 82 136 232 80 172 152 180 274
32A-415V-DP SFSRW4DP32 215 270 85 205 260 120 192 135 253 325
63A-415V -SPN SFSRW4SPN63 165 287 95 165 287 118 240 173 210 360
63A-415V DP SFSRW4DP63 165 287 95 165 287 118 240 173 210 360
32A-415V-TPN SFSRW4TPN32 215 270 85 205 260 120 210 160 253 335
63A-415 V-TPN/STD SFSSD4TPN63 270 305 120 270 305 170 242 235 330 415
63A-415 V-TPN/DLX. SFSDX4TPN63 290 330 125 290 330 190 260 235 340 440
100A-415V -TPN/STD. SFSSD4TPN100 290 360 130 290 360 190 300 265 375 500
100A-415V -TPN/DLX. SFSDX4TPN100 350 405 140 350 405 230 330 260 395 530
200A-415 V-TPN SFSRW4TPN200 335 545 180 335 545 375 445 280 415 570
320A-415 V -TPN SFSRW4TPN320 670 585 200 370 585 410 470 305 450 610
HPL surface mounting Switch Fuse Units boasts the most quintessential design for utilization in
industrial,commercial and domestic applications.Designed with utmost precision in world class R&D
laboratory are combination of advanced engineering technology with aesthetic design setting a new
benchmark at national and international levels .( Conforms to IS / IEC : 60947 (Pt) - 1 & 3.)